
 

  *Open to all MCR Members 

 

MCR Freshers’ 

Events Card 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 

Walk to Grantchester* 

Sunday 24th Sept | 2pm 

 

 

 

 

Cambridge Tour 

Sunday 1st Oct | 2pm 

 

 

 

 

Matriculation Brunch*  

Monday 2nd Oct | 10:30am 

 

 

 

 

Punting 

Tuesday 3rd Oct | 2pm 

 

 

 

 

Brunch with College Parents* 

Wednesday 4th Oct | 11:30am 

 

 

 

 

Tie-Dye in the Deer Park 

Thursday 5th Oct | 1pm-3pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Pub Crawl 

Saturday 30th Sept | 7:30pm 

 

 

 

 

Peterhouse Tour 

Sunday 1st Oct | 3pm 

 

 

 

 

Celebration Soirée* 

Monday 2nd Oct | 8pm 

 

 

 

 

Romeo and Juliet 

Tuesday 3rd Oct | 7:30pm 

 

 

 

 

Wine and Cheese Evening*  

Wednesday 4th Oct | 8pm 

 

 

 

Bowling  

Thursday 5th Oct | 7:30pm 



 

  *Open to all MCR Members 

 

 

 

Boat club BBQ Evening* 

Friday 6th Oct | 4pm 

 

 

 

Freshers' Superhall 

Friday 6th Oct | 6:45pm 

Dress code | Black tie 

 

 

 

Peterhouse Brunch* 

Saturday 7th Oct | 11:30am 

 

 

 

MCR Drinks and Debauchery* 

Saturday 7th Oct | 8pm 

 

 

 

Croquet and Brunch* 

Sunday 8th Oct | 11:30am 

 

 

 

Pub Quiz Night* 

Sunday 8th Oct | 7:30pm 

 

 

 

GlitterBomb Pre-Drinks* 

Tuesday 10th Oct | 9:30pm 

 

 

 


